SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/largevenue
Compact, premium large
venue 4K projector.
EB-PQ2008B
8,000-Lumen 4K 3LCD Laser Projector
Product shown with lens.
Lens sold separately.

batteries, cable cover, lens connector cap, quick reference guide
and warranty sheet
Ordering Information
EB-PQ2008B                       	 V11HB01820
Air Filter (ELPAF46)	 V13H134A46
External Air Filter (ELPAF63) 	 V13H134AD0
Ultra Short Throw Lens (ELPLX02S)             	 V12H004X0B
Ultra Short Throw Lens – White (ELPLX02WS)        	 V12H004Y0B
Short Throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLU03S)	 V12H004UA3
Short Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLU04)	 V12H004U04
Wide Throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLW05)	 V12H004W05
Wide Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLW06)	 V12H004W06
Wide Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLW08)	 V12H004W08
Middle Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLM15)	 V12H004M0F
Middle Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLM10)	 V12H004M0A
Middle Throw #4 Zoom Lens (ELPLM11)	 V12H004M0B
Long Throw Zoom Lens (ELPLL08)	 V12H004L08
Rigging Frame (ELPMB59)	 V12H996A01
Stacking Frame (ELPMB76)	 V12H006AN0
Mounting Tilt Plate (ELPMB77)	 V12H006AP0
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP11)	 V12H005A02
Projector Ceiling Mount (ELPMB67)	 V12HA54010
Fine Adjust Ceiling Mount (ELPMB68)	 V12H006AE0
PixAlign Camera (ELPEC01) 	 V12HA46010
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON is a registered trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation.
PixAlign, Epson Connection and Epson Preferred are trademarks of Epson America, Inc. Mac is a trademark of Apple Inc.,
registered in the U.S. and other countries. SmartWay is a registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All
other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any